
Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Art Bethlehem CT www.ruthkolecargill.com
Bruce Dumas Dumas Art Studio Meriden CT www.bruceadumas.com
Kristin Gambardella Kay Gamby Art Johnston RI www.kaygamby.com
Stacey Graham Stacey Graham Artworks Chepachet RI www.staceysart.com
Laurel Greenfield Laurel Greenfield Art Allston MA www.laurelgreenfieldart.com
Lisa Hayden Melted Theory Art Northborough MA www.meltedtheory.com
Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents Narragansett RI
Weihong Liu Weih Fine Arts, NY Woodhaven NY
Ian Mohon Mohon Fine Arts Providence RI www.mohonfinearts.com
Bruce Peeso Bruce Pesso Monson MA www.backroadsgallery2.homestead.com
Zachary Prosser Zach Prosser Art Warwick RI www.zachprosserart.com
Gerald Robillard G. Robillard Studio Harrisville RI www.geraldrobillardartist.com

Robert Fishman Robert Fishman Pottery N. Scituate RI www.rfp.com
Robert & Nancy Johnson-Mercado Fire Witch Pottery Norwich CT www.firewitchpottery.com
Denise Montoya Denise Montoya Pottery Ashland MA www.montoyapottery.com
Elvira Para Elvira Para Tiles Westborough MA www.ekpdesign.com
Lynne Puhalla & Jeff Carlson Lynne Puhalla Studios N. Attleboro MA www.puhallastudios.com

Heather Bevilacqua Grinns Amesbury MA www.grinnsinc.com
Gael Kronenberger Green Silver Marlborough CT www.greensilverdesigns.com
Amy Zygmont Sew Corky Swansea MA

William Dougal DougalArt Lebanon CT www.dougalart.com
Eli Helman Eli Helman Ink Westhampton MA www.elihelman.com

Gail & Patrick Brown Roots, Stems and Threads Manchester CT
Barbara Desplaines Kozy Kitten Knits & Krafts N. Scituate RI
Dorothy Devereaux YaYa's Critter Shop Hope Valley RI
Bronia Jenson Curator Walpole NH www.curatoronline.com
David + Anna Lai RI Alpaca Farm Scituate RI www.rialpacafarm.com
Wendy Nield Wendy Nield Quilts and 

Textiles
Watertown

CT www.etsy.com/shop/WendyNieldQuilts
Tracy Pearson Tracy's Treasures Warren RI www.etsy.com/shop/tracystreasuresri

CERAMICS

CLOTHING

DRAWING

FIBER

ACRYLIC



Nancy Potvin NansCreations W.Warwick RI
Kathleen Scranton BeeZ by Scranton Coventry CT www.beezbyscranton.com
Amy Tarlton Newton Street Designs Mansfield MA www.newtonstreetdesigns.com
Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom Designed 

Handweaving
Newport RI www.kathywardhandweaving.com

Carol Zemper Crafty Critters Southbury CT
Evian Zukas-Oguz EvianZO Designs Greenville PA www.evianzo.com

Virginia Colwell Teaberry Gardens Foster RI www.facebook.com/TeaberryGardens/
Piedade Lemos Natura Eternus Florals Cranston RI

Karen & Ernest Jolicoeur Darn Good Barn Wood Scituate RI www.darngoodbarnwood.com
Ryan Miller IP Furniture Designs Brockway PA www.bestofipdesigns.com

Claudia Hopkins Baskets by Claudia Glendale RI
Ruth Lorentzen As The Crow Flies Bolton CT www.etsy.com/shop/ruthlorentzen
Cheryl Normandie Cheryl's Paintings Brooklyn CT
Susan Villarreal Bookflip E. Providence RI www.bookflip-shop.com
Alan Winick Tidepieces Westport CT www.tidepieces.com

Liza Abelson Dasken Designs Cranston RI www.daskendesigns.com
Nancy Alfonso Designs by Nancy Medford MA www.handpaintedglassart.com
Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass E. Providence RI www.gallerybelleau.com
Kim Belleavoine Kim's Painted Glass Designs & 

Workshops
Chepachet RI www.RhodeIslandLightBottles.com

Brice Booker Richmond Glass Works Newton MA www.etsy.com/shop/richmondglassworks/
Neal Drobnis Neal Drobnis Glass N. Scituate RI www.nealdrobnis.net
Mimi Fagnant The Lilac Wind Lampwork 

Artglass
N. Kingstown RI

Ilene Kille AreyArtistry Studio Amesbury MA www.areyartistry.com
Marylee Schwarzer Shattered Glass Studios Holden MA
Cynthia Stanton Starry Eyes Stained Glass 

Design, Inc
Johnston RI

FLORAL/WREATH

FURNITURE

GIFTWARE/HOME ACCESSORIES

GLASS



Leo Donahue Artfield Press Fiskdale MA www.leodonahue.com

Irene & Jonas Hastings Hastings Studio Whitinsville MA www.hastings-studio.com
James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen Art Cranston RI www.Jamespolisky.com
Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant Illustrations Warwick RI www.ericsturtevant.com
Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustration Cranston RI www.etsy.com/shop/sepialepus/

Rolande Andrews Beachcomings Studio Andover NH www.beachcombingsstudio.net
Susan Baker Susan Baker Jewelry Mystic CT www.susanbakerjewelry.com
Alison Cargill Alison Designs, LLC W. Hartford CT www.alisondesignsjewelry.com
Susan Carpenter Vibrant Copper N. Scituate RI www.vibrantcopper.com
Julie Chase-O'Hare Jewels by Jules Holbrook MA www.jewels-byjules.com
Rachel Gates-Smith Rachel's Jewelry Waterbury VT www.ragjewelry.com
Gina Kovach Studio G Bolton MA www.ginakovachstudio.com
Thomas Laraia Tommy Conch Designs Princeton NJ www.tommyconch.com
Jenn + Damian Liddiard Treeline + Tide Freeport ME www.treelineandtide.com
Margie & Bill Lombard The Village Smithe Port Orange FL www.mblombardjewelry.com
Lisa Meyer Kabyco Designs Portland ME www.kabyco.com
Elsa Mikus Tempest In A Teapot Lakewood NJ www.tempestinateapot.net
Lauren Mullaney LMNT Jewelry West Hartford CT www.lmntjewelry.com
Kathleen Nelson Kate Martin Jewelry Riverside RI www.katemartinri.com
Nurit and Keith Niskala NuraBella Jewelry Londonderry NH www.NuraBellaJewelry.com
Hillary Rezendes M&D Company N. Dighton MA www.mdfinejewelry.com
Anne Scotti Anne Made Designs Warwick RI
Virginia Stevens Virginia Stevens Designs Cranston RI www.etsy.com/shop/virginiastevensdsgns
Dora Szekely Liv & Lov: Ethical, Eco & 

Custom Jewelry
Stonington CT www.livandlov.com

L. Rozanne Tyler-Malone SeaWeaves by Roze Malone Nahant MA www.seaweaves.com
Dee Wagman Plum Creations Newark DE
Raelinda Woad Storyteller Jewelry Salem MA www.etsy.com/shop/storytellerjewelry

Heath Coon Affa Dot Designs Wakefield RI www.affadotdesigns.com
Kathryn Curry Creme de la Curry Hopkinton MA www.bellagrams.com
Yvette Monstad Babacool Arts Bolton MA www.babacoolyvette.com

JEWELRY

GRAPHICS

ILLUSTRATION

METAL



John Cheng John Cheng Graphic Coram NY
John Houle Burnt Offerings Art Hamden CT www.burntofferingsart.com
Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European & 

American Arts
Northampton MA www.deborahoneill.com

Barbara Palmer Hilton NY www.bpfolkartpress.com
Giovanni Scalisi Ridgewood NY
Sugitha Srinivasan Nashua NH

Linda & Nick Barbadoro Serenity Bamboo Flutes Stockbridge MA www.serenitybambooflutes.com

Robert Blazek Robert T. Blazek/Artist Litchfield CT
Norman Bowlin N. A. Bowlin Seekonk MA
Julie Brayton Julie Brayton Fine Art Westerly RI www.JulieBraytonfineart.com
Antoinette Campbell-Hunter AniArt Warwick RI www.acampbell-hunter.com
Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART Bellingham MA www.JeanneDeCosteART.com
Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios N. Branford CT www.bobferrarostudios.net
Laura Gardner Laura Gardner Fine Art Aurora IL www.lauragardnerfineart.com
Lloyd Garrison Lloyd's Gallery Millstone Twp NJ www.lloydgarrison.com
Frances Henderson Henderson Studio Sharon MA
Ed Hicks Ed Hicks Art Glastonbury CT www.ejhicksart.com
Cathy Johansen Westerly RI www.cathyjohansen.com
Joyce Lindsay Blue Iris Art Brantford ONT, CN www.blueirisart.com
John Marmonti Nashua NH www.marmontiart.com
Oleg Mikhailov OlanaArt New York NY http://olanany.blogspot.com/
Karen Murphy Karen Murphy Fine Art Riverside RI www.karenmurphyfineart.com
Stephen Previte Previte Gallery Hollis NH www.PreviteFineArt.com
Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Gallery Milford CT www.carlosriospaintings.com
Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine Art Providence RI www.etsy.com/shop/jeremypaulschilling
William Turner Milford NH www.turnwoodfineart.com
Alecia Underhill Alecia Underhill Fine Art N. Grosvenordale CT www.aleciaunderhill.com

Donna Gratkowski Gratkowski Original Art LLC Sparta NJ www.donnagratkowski.com

MIXED MEDIA

MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS

OIL

PASTEL



Nina Almeida Everlasting Travels Body Care Swansea MA www.everlastingtravelsbodycare.com
Phyllis Elswick Suds Nouveau Wakefield RI
Shari Manfredi Merriweather's LaGrangeville NY www.merriweathers.com
Lillian Travis Rachyl's Goat Milk Soap N. Scituate RI www.travisfamilyfarm.com
Laura Winward Honey Hive Handcrafts S. Kingstown RI www.HoneyHiveHandcrafts.com

Kevin Brown Studio Nine Photography Norwood MA www.studio-nine-photography.com
Richard Cummins DC Images Photography N. Scituate RI www.dcimagesphotography.com
Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography Arlington MA www.etsy.com/shop/rhodetripphotography
David & Rosanne DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater 

Photography
Old Lyme CT www.oceanvisits.com

Jacqueline Lamontagne J. Lamontagne Photography Charlestown RI
Janet MacCausland Mermaiden Studio Raynham MA www.mermaidenstudio.net
Paul Nguyen Paul Nguyen Photography Hopkinton MA www.paulnguyenphoto.com
Nancy Nielsen Nansea Studio E. Greenwich RI www.westbayopenstudios.com/nancy-nielson.html
Gene Pembroke gene pembroke photography Philadelphia PA www.35slide.com
Allison Richards Allie Richards Photography Brewster MA www.allierichards.com
David Sieczkiewicz

David Sieczkiewicz 
Photography Charlestown RI www.dasphotogallery.com

Rebecca Skinner Rebecca Skinner Photography Franklin MA www.skinnerphoto.com
Erin Walsh Phlash Fotography & Artistry Scituate RI www.phlashfotoart.com
Patrick Zephyr Patrick Zephyr Nature 

Photography
Pelham MA www.patrickzephyrphoto.com

Marian O'Connell Marian L. O'Connell Middletown RI www.marianoconnell.com

Raymond Ethier Cumberland RI www.Rayethiercarving.com
Jeffrey O'Connell GravityWorksRI Providence RI
Eric Pow POWpaper Quincy MA www.ericpow.com

Valery Nardacci Valerygallery Scituate RI www.valerygallery.com
Greg Stones Greg Stones Art & Illustration Greenville RI www.gregstones.com
Holly Wach Holly Wach Art Providence RI www.hollywach.com

PRINTS

SCULPTURE

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PERSONAL CARE



Kim & Dave Cheney Chatterwalls, LLC Coventry CT
Paula Cullen Family Signs Londonderry NH www.familysigns.com
George Egan The Village Woodshop Saugus MA
Michael Gadsby Custom Woodworks Pascoag RI www.customwoodworksri.com
Edward Keenan EdsWood Unlimited Providence RI www.edswoodunlimited.com
Robert Liptrot Robert Liptrot N. Scituate RI
Tyler Lucas Trees To Dreams Jackson NJ www.treestodreams.com
Vincent Paul Out Of The Woods Greenville RI www.outofthewoodsgifts.com
Rita Poli Sawdust Sisters Kennebunkport ME www.sawdustsistersbirdhouses.com
David Pollock Maggie's Farm Kents Hill  ME www.instagram.com/maggiesfarmmaine
John Rettenmeier Rettenmeier Woodcarving Ashford CT www.jrettwood.com
JoAnn VanDeCarr Meadowood Hopewell Jct NY

WOOD


